RECREATION ADVISORY BOARD
Appeinted by Council {Ord #87-1) {Code Book 3-35)
9 Members, - all 3 yr term

Board meets 3« Tuesday of each month at Recreation Center - 7PM

MEMBER TYPE
Lonnie Bedell, Jr. Regular Member
Erik Collins Regular Member
Jennifer Elwell Regular Mamber
Bryan Steere Regular Member
Gregory Douglass Regular Member
Jeff Wunder Regular Member
Nell Young Regular Membaer
Robert Bonner Regutar Member
JoAnn MoLaughtin Regular Member

TERMEXPIRATION
December, 2025
December, 2025
February, 2026
Sept 2028
March, 2028
March, 2028
February, 2026
March, 2028
February 2026

Resolution #

2022-341
2022-359
2023-80

2025-134
2025-134
2025-134

2023-80

2025-134
2023-80




